
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT 
EDUCATION OFFICER 

PRIMARY BADIN 
No.DE00:211.54 /BDN/ Date 0, 4 , 

The Deputy Director (INF-I}, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh. 
.NA RAC II  

Subject : NIT NO,DECUI Ios8UN, DATED :02-03-2015(SR.N0.23042)  

  

Reference: 	Your Office Later No.lEr(Enpp0482/SPPRA/3-1118D19/14-)5/7899 .Dated 2, 
Apri1.2015. 

In compliance to your Office letter '13. under reference the list of die items to be 

procured i-e In class Material , Library & Laboratory  & Stationary is submitted to your kind honour 

as desired (Copy of the lists arc enclosed herewith) 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
PRIMARY RADIN 

CopySlob:Oiled un- 

Il The P.S to Secretary Education & Literacy Department Government of Sindh Karachi. 

2) Ilw Chief Program Manager RSU .Karachi. 

0-* 

 

Ln 3) The Director Schools Education Primal). Hyderabad Region I lyderabad. 
04 

6 
4) Office Record. 

It1 
04 

f:; o cn z o 



Sr.No. I 	 Description Estimated Quantity 

SCHOOL In-Class Material ITEMS a 47S 

I Duster (MINIMUM 6", CUSSIONED, COVERED WITH VALVET4 8451 

2 White Chalks (PACK OF 12 SMALL BOXES, EACH OF 20 STICKS.) 32598 

3 Mon Slate [THICK IRON SLATE, SIZE MINIMUM 10,18'4 108945 

4 
Vegetable Chart {SIZE 2.x3s PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROWNG 
ROD & HANGING HOOK) 

4893 

5 
ABC Chart with PicturetSIZE VW PRINTED ON PANAFLEX. WITH PLASTIC 
ROWNG ROD & HANGING HOOK.) 5916 

6 
SMON Alphabet with Picture(54ZE 2x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX WI1H 
PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK) 

5681 

7 
Body Parts Chart. (SIZE na PRINTED ON PANAFLEX. WITH PLASTIC 
ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,) 4051 

a 
Animal Charts (SIZE 2x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING 
ROO & HANGING HOOK). 4871 

9 
Fruit CHART. (92E 2x3' PRINTED ON PANAREX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING 
ROD & HANGING HOOK) 4522 

10 
_ 

Number Counting Chart(SIZE 2x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WM PLASTIC 
ROILING ROD & HANGING HOOK) 

4403 

II 
Bud ChartISIZE 25/3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & 
HANGING HOOK,/ 41361 

12 
Digestive System (SIZE TO PRINTED ON PANAREX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING 
Roo St HANGING HOOK) 3692 

13 Geometry Items (92E 2x3* PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROWNG 
ROD & HANGING HOOK.1 

3725 

14 
WO Clock(MINIMURA V WIDTH, GOOD OVAUTY, WITH ALARM AND 
TEMPERATURE, DIGITS VISIBILITY FROM DISTANCE) 

2430 

15 
PAKISTAN Map(SIZE .3.K4' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROWNG 
ROD & HANGING HOOK) 

2414 

16 
District Map (SIZE 3Y.4' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX. WITH PLASTIC ROLLING 
ROD & HANGING HOOK,) 

3204 

17 
Province Map(SIZE 3'x( PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING 
ROD & HANGING HOOK.) 

2595 

18 
National Heroes {SIZE ns PRINTED ON PANATUDC, WITH PLASTIC ROWNG 
ROD & HANGING HOOK). 

3601 

19 
Solar System (SIZE 7")(9* MINIMUM,PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED. 
PACKED IN BOX) 4262 

20 
Season Chart (SIZE TX9' MINIMUM,PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED, 
PACKED IN BOX) 3583 

21 
World Map(SIZE Tx9 MINIMUM,PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED. PACKED 
IN 80M 2213 

22 WATER COOLER 10 uTtERSPLASTE 1820 

23 REMOVE ABLE MARKERS 2493 

24 Urdu Alphabet ChartISIZE 2x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC 
ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK). 

5374 

25 
White Board ISIzee x5 . GOOD QUALITY CHIP BOARD, LAMINATED 
SPEOAL WHITE BOARD FORMKA,U SHAPE ALUMINIUM BOARDER, 

WITH 
1859 

26 Laptop 3 

27 multimedia I 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
PRIMARY BADIN 



Sr.No. 

_ 

SC11001. LIBRARY _ 

Description 
`1 

Estimated Quantity 

& LABORTORY ITEMS 474 
Brain Model 
Plastic Molded China 

1193 

2 Eye Model 
Plastic Molded China 

1080 

3 
Ilean Model 
Plastic Molded China 

716 

4 Model of Ear Plastic Model 521 

5 
Model of Stomach Models Plastic Color Paint 
Standard. 

416 

6 Model of Teeth Models Plastic Color Paint Standard. 485 

7 Physical Balance 298 

8 Spring Balance. 819 

9 
_ 

10 

Thermometer 1005 

U Shape Management. 895 

II Shah Jo Risalo. 1433 

12 Sion: Books Sindhi. . 3414 

13 Story Rooks Urdu. 2560 

14 Dictionary English to Urdu. 723 

15 Dictionary Urdu to English. 219 

16 Diclioomy English to Sindhi 1119 

17 Fazila-e-lslam Sindhi 530 

IS Parana-a-Islam Sindhi 1351 

19 Kids Magazine 4120 

20 Micro Scope Lance. 893 

21 Wall Clock Digital 457 

22 Registers for Library Lab: 1242 

23 Meter Scale Steel 557 

24 English Story Books 3380 

25 Micro Scope Standard 7 

26 Almirah for Books 4 

27 Almwah for Lab I 

- 	. 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

PRIMARY RAM 



Sr.No. Description 	 I 	Estimated Quantity 

3911 

2898 

3115 

SCHOOL STATIONARY t7EN1S 	4 9ier 

Student Attendance Register 

1 	 Muster Roll 100 Pages 90 Gram Paper 

Blank Register 90 Gram Paper 

2605 4 	 Paper 44 Size 90 Gram (Ream) 

22116 Drawing Sheets White 2X3 Feet (10 Sheet) 

12260 32 	 Students Note Book 100 Pages 

nurnass-r r nisi '1 I AS lit !ILI: 

Drawing Sheet Color2X3 Fort (10 Sheet) 

7 	 Ball Point  Plano / Or Equivalent PIT (Blue) 

8 	 Ball Point Plano / Or Eqtdvalent PIT (Blick) 

Bail Point Planta/ Or Equivalent PIT (Red) 

Fre Cover Standard 

NM Ewer General 

Pencil 110/Deer OR Equivalent PIT 

Stapler Standard 15 Paper 

Rubber 

Sharpener 

Stamp Pad Bost Quality 

World Globe Medium Size Plastic 

National Flag Standards Site 

Stapler Pin PRY 

Thumb Pin PRY 

Guaid.e-fran Picture Glass Framed Standard Size 

Waif (MA Digital 

File Tray Plastic 

Pakistan Flag fix Table 

Paper Weight Polished Stone 

Punch Machine 10 Papers 

Table Dairy 

Teacher Dairy 

Pin Cussion 

Pin Remover 

31 	 OSP Drive 8 GB 

In 

2313 

1069 

1432 

2533 

2392 

2450 

2640 

S21/0 

ROSSI 

2209 

1339 

6793 

6896 

1350 

993 

896 

1877 

1962 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2$ 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2446 

1916 

1611 

3106 

1368 

2845 

392 
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