

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY BADIN

No.DEO(PD 56 /BDN/DateBo. 4:2015

Lo

The Deputy Director (ENF-I), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Government of Sindh.

KARACHL

0480

Subject:

NIT NO.DEO/1105/BDN, DATED :02-03-2015(SR.NO.23042).

Reference

Your Office Letter No.Dir(Enf-I)/0482/SPPRA/3-11(BDN)/14-15/7899 Dated 24th

April,2015.

In compliance to your Office letter No. under reference the list of the items to be procured i-e In class Material. Library & Laboratory & Stationary is submitted to your kind honour as desired. (Copy of the lists are enclosed herewith)

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY BADIN

Copy Submitted to:-

- The P.S to Secretary Education & Literacy Department Government of Sindh Karachi.
- 2) The Chief Program Manager RSU ,Karachi,
- 3) The Director Schools Education Primary Hyderabad Region Hyderabad.
- 4) Office Record.

NO: (6 292-

Sr.No.	Description Estimated Qu	
HOOL In-C	Class Material ITEMS -475	
.1	Duster (MINIMUM 6", CUSSIONED, COVERED WITH VALVET.)	8451
2	White Chalks (PACK OF 12 SMALL BOXES, EACH OF 28 STICKS.)	32598
3	Irion State (THICK IRON SLATE, SIZE MINIMUM 10"X8".)	108945
4	Vegetable Chart (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK.)	4893
5	ABC Chart with Picture(SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	5916
6	Sindhi Alphabet with Picture(SiZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	5681
7	Body Parts Chart. (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	4051
8	Animal Charts (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC BOLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,).	4871
9	Fruit CHART. (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	4522
10	Number Counting Chart(SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	4403
11	Bird Chart(SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	4861
12	Digestive System (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	3692
13	Geometry Items (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	3725
14	Wall Clock(MINIMUM I' WIDTH, GOOD QUALITY, WITH ALARM AND TEMPERATURE, DIGITS VISIBILITY FROM DISTANCE.)	2430
15.	PAKISTAN Map(SIZE 3'x4' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	2414
16	District Map (SIZE 3'x4' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	3204
17	Province Map(SIZE 3'x4' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	2595
18	National Heroes (SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HOOK,)	3601
19	Solar System (SIZE 7"X9" MINIMUM, PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED, PACKED IN BOX)	4262
20	Season Chart (SIZE 2"X9" MINIMUM, PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED, PACKED IN BOX)	3583
21	World Map(SiZE 7"X9" MINIMUM, PRINTED ON CARD, LAMINATED, PACKED IN BOX)	2213
22	WATER COOLER 10 LITTERS PLASTIC	1820
23	REMOVE ABLE MARKERS	2493
24	Urdu Alphabet Chart[SIZE 2'x3' PRINTED ON PANAFLEX, WITH PLASTIC ROLLING ROD & HANGING HODK.).	5374
2.5	White Board (Size4'x5', GOOD QUALITY CHIP BOARD, LAMINATED WITH SPECIAL WHITE BOARD FORMICA, U SHAPE ALUMINIUM BOARDER)	1859
26	Lap top	3
27	Multimedia	1



Sr.No.	Description	Estimated Quantity
сноот ти	BRARY & LABORTORY ITEMS 476	
1	Brain Model Plastic Molded China	1193
2	Eye Model Plastic Molded China	1080
3	Heart Model Plastic Molded China	716
4	Model of Ear Plastic Model	521
5.	Model of Stomach Models Plastic Color Paint Standard.	416
6	Model of Teeth Models Plastic Color Paint Standard.	485
7	Physical Balance	298
8	Spring Balance	819
9	Thermometer.	1005
10	U Shape Management.	895
11	Shah Jo Risalo.	1433
12	Story Books Sindhi.	3414
13	Story Books Urdu.	2560
14	Dictionary English to Urdu.	723
15	Dictionary Urdu to English.	219
16	Dictionary English to Sindhi	1119
17	Fazila-e-Islam Sindhi	530
18	Fazaila-e-Islam Sindhi	1351
19	Kids Magazine	4120
20	Micro Scope Lance.	893
21	Wall Clock Digital	457
22	Registers for Library Lab:	1242
23	Meter Scale Steel	557
24	English Story Books	3380
25	Micro Scope Standard	7:
26	Almirah for Books	4
27	Almirah for Lab	i i



5r.No.	Description	Estimated Quantity
SCHOOL STATIC	DNARY ITEMS - 480	
1	Student Attendance Register	3911
2	Muster Roll 100 Pages 90 Gram Paper	2898
1	Blank Register 90 Gram Paper	3115
4	Paper A4 Size 90 Gram (Ream)	2605
5	Drawing Sheets White ZX3 Feet (10 Sheet)	2286
6	Drawing Sheet ColorZX3 Feet (10 Sheet)	2533
7	Ball Point Plano / Or Equivalent PKT (Blue)	2392
	Ball Point Plano / Or Equivalent PKT (Black)	2450
	Ball Point Piano / Or Equivalent PKT (Red)	2640
10	File Cover Standard	5280
11	File Cover General	10552
12	Pencil HD/Deer OR Equivalent PKT	2209
13	Stapler Standard 15 Paper	1339
14	Rubber	6793
15	Sharpener	6896
16	Stamp Pad Best Quality	1350
17	World Globe Medium Size Plastic	993
18	National Flag Standards Size	896
19	Stapler Pin PKT	1877
10	Thumb Pin PKT	1942
11	Quaid-e-Azam Picture Glass Framed Standard Size	872
12	Wall Clock Digital	1069
13	File Tray Plastic	1432
14	Pakistan Flag for Table	2513
5	Paper Weight Polished Stone	2446
6	Punch Machine 10 Papers	1916
7	Table Dairy	1611
	Teacher Dairy	3106
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
8	Pin Cussion	1368
9	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	1368 2845
9	Pin Cussion	200

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER